Company
Applebees
Bar Kuba (Bar Group)
Barings (OCS)
Baxter Storey
Ben & Jerry’s
BHS
Burger King
Carluccio's
Carvel Ice Cream
Channel 4
Charlton House
CitiGroup
Coca Cola
Co-op
CR Sparks Restaurant
Crussh
Dunkin Donuts
Hilton
Holiday Inn
KFC
Land Securities
Laurel Pubs
Marriott
Marstons
Massachusetts Convention Center
McDonalds
Morrisons
npower
Orchid Group
Papa John’s
Perfect Pizza
Pizza Hut
Six Flags Amusement Park
Sodexo
Subway
TGI Fridays
Villa Restaurant Group
Wilson Vale
Welcome Break
Wembley
Wendy’s
West State Seafoods
Woolworths

Total / Average

NOTE: All KWh savings shown above have been saved throughout the duration of a trial period (1-2 Weeks). To work out annual KWh savings, this

figure should be multiplied by 52.
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Total KWh saved
64.65
15.87
61.33
8.24
82.35
50.66
19.62
86.07
8.55
29.26
97.96
39.8
214
188.52

46.019
115.9
91.7
1401
90.36
191.24
27.87
26.12
42.47
84.67
106.21
48.13
89.55
6.29
41.59
94.73
550
151.36
249.69
56.11
46.69
27.46
32.06
37.22
327.9
14.36
89.22
70.28
58.87

3728.45

Energy Saving
22.66%
21.70%
21.94%
17.49%
32.71%
30.58%
30.96%
24.82%
19.00%
15.37%
22.26%
23.57%
9.96%
21.84%
22.54%
27.84%
19.90%
21.10%
33.02%
21.31%
20.96%
13.63%
27.66%
28.77%
37.65%
35.85%
13.64%
17.18%
16.44%
40.83%
20.07%
12.42%
40.00%
18.54%
17.07%
11.25%
29.82%
7.98%
25.64%
9.52%
30.94%
7.62%
19.27%

0.2266
0.434
1.097

0.1749

0.3271

0.3058

0.6192

0.7446

0.19

0.1537
2.226

0.7071

0.0996

0.6552

0.2254

0.5568
0.199
0.844

0.9906

1.0655

0.8384

0.4089

1.1064
2.877
0.377

0.3585
1.364

0.1718

0.9864

0.4083

0.2007
1.863

0.4

0.5562

0.6828

0.1125

0.2982
0.399

3.3332

0.2856

0.3094

0.0762

0.9635

20.70%









