



Company	No. of units trialled	Total KWh saved	Energy Saving	
Applebees	1	64.65	22.66%	0.2266
Bar Kuba (Bar Group)	2	15.87	21.70%	0.434
Barings (OCS)	5	61.33	21.94%	1.097
Baxter Storey	1	8.24	17.49%	0.1749
Ben & Jerry's	1	82.35	32.71%	0.3271
BHS	1	50.66	30.58%	0.3058
Burger King	2	19.62	30.96%	0.6192
Carluccio's	3	86.07	24.82%	0.7446
Carvel Ice Cream	1	8.55	19.00%	0.19
Channel 4	1	29.26	15.37%	0.1537
Charlton House	10	97.96	22.26%	2.226
CitiGroup	3	39.8	23.57%	0.7071
Coca Cola	1	21.4	9.96%	0.0996
Co-op	3	188.52	21.84%	0.6552
CR Sparks Restaurant	1	46.019	22.54%	0.2254
Crussh	2	115.9	27.84%	0.5568
Dunkin Donuts	1	91.7	19.90%	0.199
Hilton	4	140.1	21.10%	0.844
Holiday Inn	3	90.36	33.02%	0.9906
KFC	5	191.24	21.31%	1.0655
Land Securities	4	27.87	20.96%	0.8384
Laurel Pubs	3	26.12	13.63%	0.4089
Marriott	4	42.47	27.66%	1.1064
Marstons	10	84.67	28.77%	2.877
Massachusetts Convention Center	1	106.21	37.65%	0.377
McDonalds	1	48.13	35.85%	0.3585
Morrisons	10	89.55	13.64%	1.364
npower	1	6.29	17.18%	0.1718
Orchid Group	6	41.59	16.44%	0.9864
Papa John's	1	94.73	40.83%	0.4083
Perfect Pizza	1	550	20.07%	0.2007
Pizza Hut	15	151.36	12.42%	1.863
Six Flags Amusement Park	1	249.69	40.00%	0.4
Sodexo	3	56.11	18.54%	0.5562
Subway	4	46.69	17.07%	0.6828
TGI Fridays	1	27.46	11.25%	0.1125
Villa Restaurant Group	1	32.06	29.82%	0.2982
Wilson Vale	5	37.22	7.98%	0.399
Welcome Break	13	327.9	25.64%	3.3332
Wembley	3	14.36	9.52%	0.2856
Wendy's	1	89.22	30.94%	0.3094
West State Seafoods	1	70.28	7.62%	0.0762
Woolworths	5	58.87	19.27%	0.9635
Total / Average	146	3728.45	20.70%	

NOTE: All KWh savings shown above have been saved throughout the duration of a trial period (1-2 Weeks). To work out annual KWh savings, this figure should be multiplied by 52.

Copyright 2009 eCube Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved.

